ATTACHMENT C

Metro

Business Interruption Fund (BIF) Metrics

Value of Grants Awarded, As of February 29, 2024
TOTAL $40,204,923.36

Value of BIF Grants Awarded
$22,908,154.14

58,761,208.99
54 B30,983.72
52,554,412 48
- |
CrenshawLAX PurpleLine PurpleLline Purpleline Rezional Rezional
Transit Project®= Extension, Extension, Extension, Connector, Litle Connector,
Sectionl Section 2 Section 3 Tokyo area®* 2nd/Broadway*

*Eligibility ended 6/30/17.
**Eligibility ended 12/31/2023.

BIF Measures of Effectiveness, As of February 29, 2024

97% 99%
88%

100%
95%
I I I I I 75%

Businesses referred to  Applications processed  Clients satisfaction Businesses remaining  Businesses remaining  Businesses remaining
support  services within nine business rating open after six months  open after 12 months  open after 24 months
days of grant award of grant award of grant award




